				2-0218-001-2		Opened At:	4111 Aviation Av	e. Anchorage, A	Alaska 99502	Certified True & Correct				
•	of Transportation Public Facilities				Improvements	Opened By:	Sharon L. Smith,	P.E., Chief of C	Contracts					
		Locatio	n: Perryville	, AK		Date:	August 17, 2005			Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date				
							iled by LM	Checked b				Section, Central Region		
				eer's Estima		1225 E. Int'l Ai	tractors, Inc. rport Rd., Ste. 105	-	QAP 68th Avenue	6441 South	uction Co., Inc. Airpark Place	Page 1of 4		
COMPI	LATION OF BIDS		DBE	Goal: 2.8%		Anchoraç	ge, AK 99518	Anchoraç	je, AK 99518	Anchorag	e, AK 99502	Contractor		
No.	Item CORRUGATED	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Bristol Environmental & Engineering Services Corp.		
D-701a	POLYETHELENE PIPE	LF	220	\$100.00	\$22,000.00	\$100.00	\$22,000.00	\$100.00	\$22,000.00	\$120.00	\$26,400.00	2000 W. Int'l Airport Rd. C-1 Anchorage, AK 99502		
F-162a	4-FOOT CHAIN- LINK FENCE	LF	6,310	\$25.00	\$157,750.00	\$25.00	\$157,750.00	\$20.00	\$126,200.00	\$14.00	\$88,340.00	Basic Bid: \$7,245,603.00 AA1: \$81,110.00 Basic Bid+AA1: \$7,326,713.00		
G-100a	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$850,000.00	LS	\$700,000.00	LS	\$1,000,000.00	LS	\$1,320,000.00	Basic Blu+AA1. \$7,320,713.00		
G-115a	WORKERS MEALS & LODGING, OR PER DIEM	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$105,000.00	LS	\$95,000.00	LS	\$150,000.00	LS	\$205,000.00			
G-130a	FIELD OFFICE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$22,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00			
G-130b	FIELD LABORATORY	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00			
G-130c	CURING SHED	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$7,500.00	LS	\$3,500.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$9,000.00			
G-130g	NUCLEAR TESTING EQUIPMENT STORAGE SHED	ea	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,443.00	\$3,443.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00			
G-131a	ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION (TRUCK)	ea	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00			
G-131b	ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION (ATV)	ea	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$85,000.00	LS	\$95,000.00			
G-135b	CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	hr	24	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$230.00	\$5,520.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00			
G-150a	EQUIPMENT RENTAL, DOZER MINIMUM 70 HP	hr	40	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00			
G-700a	AIRPORT FLAGGER	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$18,000.00	CS	\$18,000.00	CS	\$18,000.00	CS	\$18,000.00			
G-710a	HIGHWAY TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$12,400.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00			
G-710b	HIGHWAY FLAGGER	cs	All Req'd	CS	\$86,500.00	CS	\$86,500.00	CS	\$86,500.00	CS	\$86,500.00			
G-710c	HIGHWAY TRAFFIC PRICE ADJUSTMENT	cs	All Req'd	cs	\$0.00	CS	\$0.00	CS	\$0.00	cs	\$0.00			

						BC Contra	actors Inc	0.	AP	Knik Constru	ction Co., Inc.
•	o. AIP 3-02-0218-		Engine	er's Estimat	te		ort Rd., Ste. 105		8th Avenue	6441 South Airpark Place	
001	-2005/51805		-				, AK 99518	Anchorage, AK 99518		Anchorage, AK 99502	
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
G-710d	HIGHWAY TRAFFIC	00	411.6	00	<b>47</b> 000 00	00	<b>*</b>	00	47.000.00	00	<b>#</b> 7 000 00
	CONTROL	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$7,200.00	CS	\$7,200.00	CS	\$7,200.00	CS	\$7,200.00
L-100b	REGULATOR, L- 828										
		ea	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
L-100d	MEDIUM INTENSITY RUNWAY EDGE & THRESHOLD LIGHT, L-861 & L- 861E	ea	43	\$950.00	\$40,850.00	\$1,250.00	\$53,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$51,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$43,000.00
L-100e	TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT, L-861T	ea	19	\$950.00	\$18,050.00	\$1,250.00	\$23,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$22,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$19,000.00
	HANDHOLE, L-867,			7110100	Ţ. I, IOO.OO	Ţ:, <u>_</u> 30.00	Ţ==,. 00.00	Ţ:, <u>_</u> 30.00	<del>+==</del> ,500.00	Ţ.,200.00	Ţ.I,000.00
L-100p	SIZE B	ea	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
1.400	JUNCTION BOX,			,	, ,		,,,,,,,,,	V	7 /- 55-55		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
L-100q	TYPE II	ea	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
L-100s	WEED CONTROL DISK	ea	62	\$120.00	\$7,440.00	\$100.00	\$6,200.00	\$100.00	\$6,200.00	\$45.00	\$2,790.00
L-101b	ROTATING BEACON - MEDIUM										
	INTENSITY, L-801A	ea	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00
L-103a	BEACON TOWER	ea	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
L-107a	8-FOOT LIGHTED WIND CONE, IN PLACE	ea	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
L-107c	8-FOOT UNLIGHTED WIND CONE, IN PLACE	ea	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
L-108b	UNDERGROUND CABLE #8 AWG, COPPER, 5kV, FAA, TYPE C, L-824	LS	All Reg'd	LS	\$12,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00
	#6 BARE COPPER				* ,	-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		* 1,111		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
L-108d	GROUND CONDUCTOR	LS	All Reg'd	LS	\$12,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$16,500.00
	CONDUCTOR		71094		ψ. <u>2,000.00</u>		40,000.00		\$5,555.00		<b>\$.5,500.00</b>
L-108g	GROUND ROD	ea	11	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$125.00	\$1,375.00
L-109c	ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE & FOUNDATION IN PLACE	ea	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
L-109d	INSTALLATION OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT IN NEW OR EXISTING STRUCTURE	ea	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
L-110h	2-INCH PE CONDUIT	LS	All Reg'd	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$59,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$82,000.00
P-151a	CLEARING	Acre	35	\$3,500.00	\$122,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$157,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$140,000.00
	UNCLASSIFIED										İ

,	No. AIP 3-02-0218- 1-2005/51805		Engine	eer's Estima	te	1225 E. Int'l Airp	actors, Inc. ort Rd., Ste. 105 a. AK 99518	QA 240 W. 68		6441 South	ction Co., Inc. Airpark Place , AK 99502
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-152h	BORROW EMBANKMENT	yd <sup>3</sup>	175,000	\$7.00	\$1,225,000.00	\$7.00	\$1,225,000.00	\$7.00	\$1,225,000.00	\$11.50	\$2,012,500.00
P-154a	SUBBASE COURSE	yd <sup>3</sup>	13,700	\$47.00	\$643,900.00	\$25.00	\$342,500.00	\$35.00	\$479,500.00	\$27.00	\$369,900.00
P-157a	EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$8,000.00
P-157b	TEMPORARY EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL	cs	All Req'd	CS	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00
P-165a	REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	LS	All Reg'd	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$34,000.00	LS	\$250,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00
P-208a	CRUSHED AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	yd <sup>3</sup>	17,800	\$65.00	\$1,157,000.00	\$30.00	\$534,000.00	\$35.00	\$623,000.00	\$30.00	\$534,000.00
P-640b	SEGMENTED CIRCLE - PANEL TYPE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$36,000.00
P-650a	SOIL ANCHOR TIE- DOWN	Set	5	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$440.00	\$2,200.00
P-660b	REFLECTIVE MARKER, TYPE II	ea	65	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$70.00	\$4,550.00	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$45.00	\$2,925.00
P-660c	REFLECTIVE MARKER, TYPE III	ea	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
P-661a	STANDARD SIGN	ft <sup>2</sup>	41	\$250.00	\$10,250.00	\$75.00	\$3,075.00	\$100.00	\$4,100.00	\$105.00	\$4,305.00
P-680a	SILT FENCE	LF	300	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$7.50	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
S-142a	EQUIPMENT STORAGE BUILDING (CONCRETE FLOOR)	ea	1	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$560,000.00	\$560,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00
S-142e	HOIST SYSTEM	ea	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
S-142f	HEATING SYSTEM	ea	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00
S-143a	HEATING FUEL TANK (1000 gal)	ea	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
S-143b	FUEL (1000 gal)	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$3,500.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$4,700.00
S-143f	SPILL PREVENTION CONTROL & COUNTERMEASURE PLAN	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00
T-901a	SEEDING	Acre	5.4	\$1,600.00	\$8,640.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,800.00

Page 3 of 4

										7	
Project No. AIP 3-02-0218-			F!		4-	BC Contractors, Inc.			AP		ction Co., Inc.
	-2005/51805		Engine	er's Estima	te		ort Rd., Ste. 105	240 W. 68th Avenue Anchorage, AK 99518		6441 South Airpark Place	
No.	Item	Unit Approx. Qty Unit Pric			Amount	Anchorage, AK 99518 Unit Price Amount		Unit Price Amount		Anchorage, AK 99502 Unit Price Amount	
INO.	WATER FOR	Offic	Арргох. Qty	Offit Frice	Amount	Offic Frice	Amount	Office Frice	Amount	Office Frice	Amount
T-901c	MAINTENANCE	Maria	40	<b>#</b> 40.00	<b>#</b> 040.00	<b>#</b> 50.00	#000 00	<b>#00.00</b>	<b>#4.440.00</b>	<b>#</b> 50.00	<b>#</b> 000 00
	WWW.TELVATOR	M-gal	16	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$90.00	\$1,440.00	\$50.00	\$800.00
T-903a	SPRIGGING	Aoro	13.4	ΦE 750 00	\$77.0E0.00	¢2 900 00	\$50,030,00	\$22,000,00	\$204 800 00	\$9.500.00	£112 000 00
		Acre	13.4	\$5,750.00	\$77,050.00	\$3,800.00	\$50,920.00	\$22,000.00	\$294,800.00	\$8,500.00	\$113,900.00
T-905a	TOPSOILING	yd <sup>2</sup>	26,000	\$0.50	\$13,000.00	\$1.30	\$33,800.00	\$1.00	\$26,000.00	\$2.00	\$52,000.00
	ELECTRICAL LINE	yu	20,000	φ0.50	\$13,000.00	φ1.30	φ33,800.00	φ1.00	\$20,000.00	φ2.00	\$32,000.00
U-500b	EXTENSION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$85,000.00	LS	\$110,000.00	LS	\$67,000.00
		LO	Airitequ	LO					\$110,000.00		
	TOTAL BASIC BID				\$6,103,170.00		\$4,984,658.00		\$6,218,390.00		\$6,694,435.00
ADDITIV	E ALTERNATE ONE										
	INSTALL										
L-132a	APPROACH LIGHTING AIDS	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$152,122.00	LS	\$90,000.00	LS	\$80,000.00	LS	\$49,000.00
	TOTAL ADDITIVE										
	ALTERNATE ONE				\$152,122.00		\$90,000.00		\$80,000.00		\$49,000.00
	SIC BID + ADDITIVE ERNATE ONE										
	BASIC BID+										
	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE ONE				\$6,255,292.00		\$5,074,658.00		\$6,298,390.00		\$6,743,435.00
											<u> </u>